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	Jason  Brant, M.D.
Member
Assistant Professor
University of Pennsylvania
Depart of Otolaryngoloy-HNS
3400 Spruce Street, 5th FloorSilverstein Building
Philadelphia, PA 19104
United States
Work Phone: 662-2777
E-mail: jason.brant@onlsbs.com
Term: 04/26/2024 - 04/01/2027
 
	Andreas H. Eckhard, M.D.
Member
Assistant Professor
Massachusetts Eye and Ear
243 Charles Street
Boston, MA 02114
United States
Work Phone: 8574062676
E-mail: aeckhard@meei.harvard.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Afagh  Farhadi, Ph.D.
spARO Representative
Postdoctoral Researcher
Purdue University
Lyles-Porter Hall, 715 Clinic Dr, West Lafayette, IN 47907
West Lafayette, IN 47906
United States
Work Phone: (585) 276-3948
E-mail: afarhadi@purdue.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2025
 
	Sumana  Ghosh, Ph.D.
Member
Postdoctoral Research Fellow
University of Mississippi Medical Center
2500 North State Street
Transnational Research Building TR403
Jackson, MS 39216
United States
Work Phone: 217-220-0383
E-mail: sghosh@umc.edu
Term: 04/01/2022 - 02/28/2025
 

	Bryce Hubert Hambach, B.S.
spARO Representative
Medical Student
Sidney Kimmel Medical College at Thomas Jefferson University
1025 Walnut St.
#100
Philadelphia, PA 19107
United States
Work Phone: 2675779334
E-mail: bryce.hambach@students.jefferson.edu
Term: 08/15/2023 - 03/01/2025
 
	Judith  Kempfle, M.D.
Member
Investigator
Massachusetts Eye & Ear, Harvard Medical School
243 Charles Street
EPL
Boston, MA 02114
United States
Work Phone: 3392355152
E-mail: judith_kempfle@meei.harvard.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Randy J Kulesza, Ph.D.
Member
Professor of Anatomy
Lake Erie College of Osteopathic Medicine
Department of Anatomy
1858 West Grandview Blvd.
Erie, PA 16509-1025
United States
Work Phone: 866-8423
E-mail: rkulesza@lecom.edu
Term: 04/26/2024 - 04/01/2027
 
	Jessica  MacLean, Other
spARO Representative
PhD Student
Indiana University Department of Speech, Language, and Hearing Sciences
2721 N Kinser Pike
Bloomington, IN 47404
United States
Work Phone: 317-430-2399
E-mail: jemaclea@iu.edu
Term: 03/01/2024 - 03/01/2025
 

	Braulio  Peguero, Ph.D.
spARO Representative
Postdoctoral Fellow
NIH/NIDCD
35A Convent Drive
BLDG 35A, MSC 3745
Bethesda, MD 20892
United States
Work Phone: 301-435-8074
E-mail: bpeguero@uw.edu
Term: 03/01/2024 - 03/01/2025
 
	Sunil  Puria, Ph.D.
Council Liaison
Director of OtoBiomechanics Group
MEE
243 Charles Street
Boston, MA 02114
United States
Work Phone: 614-573-3682
E-mail: sunil_puria@meei.harvard.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Peter L Santa Maria, M.D., Ph.D.
Member
Associate Professor
Stanford University
801 Welch Rd
Stanford, CA 94305
United States
Work Phone: 6503044013
E-mail: petersantamaria@stanford.edu
Term: 04/26/2024 - 04/01/2027
 
	Tong  Shan, M.S.
Member
Graduate student
University of Rochester
430 Elmwood Ave
Rochester, NY 14627
United States
Work Phone: 3122737204
E-mail: tshan@ur.rochester.edu
Term: 04/01/2022 - 02/28/2025
 

	Jarnail  Singh, Ph.D.
Member
Staff Scientist
SIU School of Medicine
801 N Rutledge
Springfield, IL 62702
United States
Work Phone: 2175457371
E-mail: jsingh37@siumed.edu
Term: 05/01/2024 - 04/01/2025
 
	Cathy Yea Won  Sung, Ph.D.
Chair
Postdoctoral fellow
National Institute on Deafness and Other Communication Disorders, National Institutes of Health
35A Covent Dr.
Bethesda, MD 20892
United States
Work Phone: 515-450-7824
E-mail: csung331@gmail.com
Term: 04/01/2022 - 02/28/2025
 

	Kirupa  Suthakar, Ph.D.
Member
Research Fellow
National Institute on Deafness and Other Communication Disorders (NIH/NIDCD)
Porter Neuroscience Research Center
35A Convent Drive
Bethesda, MD 20892
United States
Work Phone: 6176501667
E-mail: kirupasuthakar@gmail.com
Term: 04/01/2022 - 02/28/2025
 



